RESULTS

Place Boat

1 Come Together

2 Vida Bandida

3 Miisca

4 Futrica

5 Clementine

6 8172

7 DDL

8 Valkyrie

9 Xu

10 Fast Forward
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Skipper

Lars Grael

Torben Grael
Alessandro Pascolato
Fabio Bruggioni
Marcelo Fuchs
Marcelo Bellotti
Mauricio Bueno
Andre Diomelli
Carlos Dohnert

Luis F Mosqueira

Crew

Samuel Gongalves
Guilherme Almeida
Henry Boening
Marcelo Sansone
Ronald Seifert
Arthur Lopes
Cristiano Ruschman
Walter Silva
Gustavo Kunze

Roberto Freire

Sail #:

8392

8210

8390

8456

8398

8172

7441

8255

8145

8251

Fleet
Par
Gua
GuB
SAN
SP
SP
Sp
GuB
Cop

GuB

1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
11.0 [DNC]

9.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
11.0 [DNS]
4.0
6.0
11.0 [DNC]

11.0 [DNS]

1.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
11.0 [DNC]
4.0

9.0

1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

11.0 [DNF]

9.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

2.0
1.0
3.0
11.0 [OCS]
4.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
7.0

11.0 [DNS]

Total

12

15

20

21

22

33

35

37

50

Sailed at Capo Fino, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil.

The Star Class sailed at the sub-location of ICRJ in Cabo Frio. Varying winds with strong average speed, but without any material

failure among the participants.

We thank ICRJ and the Director Fernando Madureira for providing the alternate locatoin and the logistics support. Employees of

Cabo Fino; BBQ and CR Daniel captained by Andrew. Renata Grael Trophy for donating the Transitional and the photos. FEVERJ for
the support and medals. Jorge Mattos and the support of our State Coordinator of the Rio de Janeiro fleet Carlos Dohnert for their
dedication and excellent work.

Strong presence at the evenet of the Paulista fleet Il Absence of the ParanoU fleet ...

Cabo Frio is a paradise for sailing and with a few improvements of structure, a place to compete annually.



