RESULTS

Place	Boat	Skipper	Crew	Sail #:	Fleet	1	2	3	4	5	6	Total
1	Come Together	Lars Grael	Samuel Gonçalves	8392	Par	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	9.0	2.0	6
2	Vida Bandida	Torben Grael	Guilherme Almeida	8210	Gua	4.0	2.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	12
3	Miisca	Alessandro Pascolato	Henry Boening	8390	GuB	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	15
4	Futrica	Fabio Bruggioni	Marcelo Sansone	8456	SAN	6.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	1.0	11.0 [OCS]	20
5	C l ementine	Marcelo Fuchs	Ronald Seifert	8398	SP	2.0	7.0	8.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	21
6	8172	Marcelo Bellotti	Arthur Lopes	8172	SP	5.0	11.0 [DNS]	2.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	22
7	DDL	Mauricio Bueno	Cristiano Ruschman	7441	SP	8.0	4.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	33
8	Valkyrie	Andre Diomelli	Walter Silva	8255	GuB	7.0	6.0	11.0 [DNC]	8.0	8.0	6.0	35
9	Xu	Carlos Dohnert	Gustavo Kunze	8145	Сор	11.0 [DNC]	11.0 [DNC]	4.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	37
10	Fast Forward	Luis F Mosqueira	Roberto Freire	8251	GuB	9.0	11.0 [DNS]	9.0	11.0 [DNF]	10.0	11.0 [DNS]	50

REGATTA REPORT

Sailed at Capo Fino, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil.

The Star Class sailed at the sub-location of ICRJ in Cabo Frio. Varying winds with strong average speed, but without any material failure among the participants.

We thank ICRJ and the Director Fernando Madureira for providing the alternate locatoin and the logistics support. Employees of Cabo Fino; BBQ and CR Daniel captained by Andrew. Renata Grael Trophy for donating the Transitional and the photos. FEVERJ for the support and medals. Jorge Mattos and the support of our State Coordinator of the Rio de Janeiro fleet Carlos Dohnert for their dedication and excellent work.

Strong presence at the evenet of the Paulista fleet !!! Absence of the Parano U fleet ...

Cabo Frio is a paradise for sailing and with a few improvements of structure, a place to compete annually.